
.•3LJ~rT •I•O~t~tATK)N I -Gr'RC COTRC 0,• ,.•,,m c r© ]PAGE O
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT [P-N- I I I I

2.SO NO. . FJECTWE DATE 4. REOSC MONISPUCHASE RED. NO.NR PROJECT N60.f tprati.)

M004NRO-122-060

r. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. AIDL,41ERlEIDBY ( WW m rI•..•I6) CODE 13300

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S- Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Nail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop; TWB-01-B1OM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

L NAM AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR (ft.. SM CWy. an5 ZiP Code a 4 9 ZLIPENOENOF SOLITTATIOAN NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL 9B. DATED (SEEf lI5A 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10iA. UO0CATIONOF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-42-07-036 0046
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 IFACILTY CODE X 06-18-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

-'The above numbered solilatation Is amended as set forth m ilrn 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is s exnded. Fis not extnded.

Otters must actrowiedge receipt of this amenrdmer paior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of th follw•ng methods.

(a) By compWting Items Band 15, and retirnling _ copies of the amendment (b) By acsnodedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submittad or (c) By separate letter or tbgram which includes a relerence to the soidlatlon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFERP If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pnor to the opening hour
and date speciflied.

sI? ACCOUNM AND APPROPRIATION DATA (e*MGu B&R: 2009-25-17-4-107 Q4014 252A

De-obliQate $27,325.50.

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M A. ThIS UA ORDR ISSUE PURSAN T. I y O .Mt ThE CHiANGES seT FORTh Im FrEr 14 ARE MADE Im THE COaTRACTORDER NO. IN -mu i0A.

&. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAClrORDER IS MOONED TO REFLECT THE ADMINIS1TE CHANGES (tME. dw= m iayyn di=, ppmpmdIon daoe. 6e.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AU1HOWV OF FAR 4103(bI.

C. THIS SJPPI.EkEITALAGR•.ENIEN IS ENTERED INTO PLUANT TO AIJTHORITY OF

0.OTHER (SlwfttyjA.d #Mandeaa,0w" FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: contrator isnot. -isequifredtosignthisdocurneandrtum
1  copies othe issuing offie.

14. DSS~ES.FI OOFA&NUEIQIIEN0aMCATIOA (O.rmwed by UEF secdl he.advpk*cbIf sadld~ovwasA"Q raw"e nw he hwbb

The purpose of modification 1K004 is to de-obligate excess funds and close out Task Order 0046. Therefore, the funding

is hereby decreased from $130,000.00 by $27,325.50 to $102,674.50.

Total Ceiling Value: $S02,674.50
Total Obligated Value: $102,674,50

Period of Performance: June 18, 200.8 - June 30, 2012

ta M E -Eemdw*ne A' omf ds~e M~. IE tad.ecwA. mk e .ee ~ h Ie ~ I

15. NAM4E AND TITLE F SIGNER (Typen• Is1A. NAME AND TrMIL OF CONTRMAClNG OFFICER (Type w p"ir

H argaret Latchman-Geller Sharlene McCubbin

Director of Contracts [ Contracting Officer

,5. DATE SIGNED "a8. 8/23/2013

NNTsAO4-015240?e
PREVIGUS EDMTON NOT USABLE

STANDARO FORM 30 (REV. TE.,
Pr d. by SSA - FAR (48 CFR) 532-43

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLT SEP 23 2013
-r.?q F- Anuelrr


